FICHA TECNICA

Campana industrial LED
Beyoba 100W 90° 6500K
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Referencia
Potencia (W)

Lumenes nominales
Lumenes utiles
Angulo apertura (%)
On/Off

Horas de vida

IP

IK

Uso

Driver reemplazable

Luminaria LED
reemplazable

Material principal
Material secundario
Color principal
Diametro (mm) (9)
Voltaje (V) (Minimo)
Voltaje (V) (Maximo)
Hz

Tipo embalaje

202400017
100W
12.500Lm
10.000Lm
90°
15.000
30.000h.
IP65
IK8
Interior/Exterior
No

No

Aluminio
PC
Negro
259mm
220V
240V
50/60Hz
Caja
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evolutiion

76.7
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